Part No.: CUSB-C31-ML14-1M24PS-GD-TR
Description: USB 3.1 Type C Male 24Pin Clamp Board SMT Type
0.8mm With PCB
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 07/16/’15
    Checked Lizzy 07/16/’15
    Drawn Tina 07/16/’15
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating: 0.5A
Contact Resistance: 30MΩ Max
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ Min 250V DC
Withstanding Voltage: 250V AC
Welding Test: 250°C
Mating Force: 1.02 KGF Min
Insulation Material: LCP 30% GF UL94V-0
Contact Material: C5210 T=0.20mm Gold Flash over
 Nickel
Shell Material: SUS T=0.15mm Ni
Hook Material: SUS T=0.30mm Ni
Spring Piece: SUS T=0.10mm
Cover Material: SPCC T=0.20mm Ni
Under Cover: SPCC T=0.20mm Ni